
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR STUDENTS : 2024-2025 
 

Sr. No. Date Day Holidays 

1. 23/05/2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima 

2. 17/06/2024 Monday Eid-Ul-Adha (Bakrid) 

3. 17/07/2024 Wednesday Moharram 

4. 15/08/2024 Thursday Parsi New Year (Navroz) 

5. 19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

6. 27/08/2024 Tuesday Dahi Handi 

7. 

07/09/2024 

to  

11/09/2024 

Saturday 

 to 
Wednesday 

Ganesh Chaturthi Break 

8. 17/09/2024 Tuesday Anant Chaturdarshi 

9. 02/10/2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

10. 12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra 

11. 

29/10/2024 

to 

12/11/2024 

Tuesday 

 to  

Tuesday 

Diwali Break 

12. 15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

13. 
25/12/2024 

to  

31/12/2024 

Wednesday  

to 

Tuesday 

Christmas Break 

14. 01/01/2025 Wednesday New Year 

15. 14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti 

16. 19/02/2025 Wednesday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

17. 26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 

18. 14/03/2025 Friday Holi 

19. 30/03/2025 Sunday Gudi Padwa / Ugadi / Chetti Chand 

20. 31/03/2025 Monday Ramzan Id / Eid-ul Fitar 

21. 06/04/2025 Sunday Ram Navami 

22. 10/04/2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti 

23. 14/04/2025 Monday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

24. 18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday 


